
Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 EDA KINACI 763 09:59:49 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 17:32:16
2 Seda Nur ÇELİK 796 10:04:58 09.02.2019 07:32:30 09.02.2019 17:37:28
3 Natalia Senyovskaya 804 10:20:59 09.02.2019 07:32:26 09.02.2019 17:53:25
4 AYLİN SAVACI ARMADOR 729 10:30:13 09.02.2019 07:32:29 09.02.2019 18:02:42
5 Sinem Özmen 712 10:49:33 09.02.2019 07:32:26 09.02.2019 18:21:59
6 rezeda galyamova 755 11:04:08 09.02.2019 07:32:30 09.02.2019 18:36:38
7 Nüşabe Paşazade 769 11:15:12 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 18:47:43
8 Özden Sertkaya 778 12:02:23 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 19:34:47
9 Seda Kurtuldu 810 12:14:46 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 19:47:07
10 Gülce Tunç 797 12:24:55 09.02.2019 07:32:30 09.02.2019 19:57:25
11 Safiye Bayam 709 12:38:57 09.02.2019 07:32:43 09.02.2019 20:11:40
12 DILEM KOCAK 728 12:51:19 09.02.2019 07:32:42 09.02.2019 20:24:01
13 SEMA BULDANLIOGLU 735 12:54:22 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 20:26:49
14 Deniz çiçek 766 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:48 DNF
15 serpil yanbastı 772 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:43 DNF
16 Merve Arslan 752 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:50 DNF
17 Narmin Quliyeva 726 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:27 DNF
18 Elif Peker 723 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:34 DNF
19 MELTEM AYDIN 714 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
20 Berat Özel 700 00:00:00 DNS DNS
21 esin yıldız 774 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 Sinem Özmen 712 10:49:33 09.02.2019 07:32:26 09.02.2019 18:21:59
2 Seda Kurtuldu 810 12:14:46 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 19:47:07
3 Gülce Tunç 797 12:24:55 09.02.2019 07:32:30 09.02.2019 19:57:25
4 DILEM KOCAK 728 12:51:19 09.02.2019 07:32:42 09.02.2019 20:24:01
5 Deniz çiçek 766 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:48 DNF
6 Merve Arslan 752 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:50 DNF
7 Narmin Quliyeva 726 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:27 DNF
8 Elif Peker 723 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:34 DNF
9 Berat Özel 700 00:00:00 DNS DNS
10 esin yıldız 774 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 AYLİN SAVACI ARMADOR 729 10:30:13 09.02.2019 07:32:29 09.02.2019 18:02:42
2 rezeda galyamova 755 11:04:08 09.02.2019 07:32:30 09.02.2019 18:36:38
3 Nüşabe Paşazade 769 11:15:12 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 18:47:43
4 Özden Sertkaya 778 12:02:23 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 19:34:47
5 Safiye Bayam 709 12:38:57 09.02.2019 07:32:43 09.02.2019 20:11:40
6 MELTEM AYDIN 714 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
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Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 SEMA BULDANLIOGLU 735 12:54:22 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 20:26:49
2 serpil yanbastı 772 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:43 DNF

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 Mahmut Yavuz 757 08:03:24 09.02.2019 07:32:20 09.02.2019 15:35:44
2 Cevdet Alyılmaz 792 08:14:40 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 15:47:04
3 Karol Bogus 705 08:26:48 09.02.2019 07:32:23 09.02.2019 15:59:11
4 Murat Barut 754 08:49:10 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 16:21:44
5 hadi jafari 765 08:56:51 09.02.2019 07:32:23 09.02.2019 16:29:14
6 Mehmet Kaplan 787 09:00:12 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 16:32:33
7 Tom Rushton 813 09:02:37 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 16:35:02
8 Huseyin Gumus 783 09:05:17 09.02.2019 07:32:39 09.02.2019 16:37:56
9 Cengiz Akyüz 745 09:05:24 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 16:37:46
10 özgür SANCAK 750 09:17:56 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 16:50:17
11 Hakan Kerimoğlu 764 09:50:29 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:22:51
12 Mustafa Kızıltaş 738 09:50:30 09.02.2019 07:32:23 09.02.2019 17:22:53
13 Ivan Baryshev 803 09:53:16 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 17:25:43
14 Harun Erbil 704 10:09:10 09.02.2019 07:32:35 09.02.2019 17:41:45
15 Mustafa Baş 799 10:10:22 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:42:44
16 Mehmet ÖNELGE 715 10:10:46 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 17:43:20
17 Feyyaz Dumlu 781 10:13:08 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:45:30
18 Can Uğur 767 10:18:43 09.02.2019 07:32:32 09.02.2019 17:51:15
19 mustafa yıldırım 794 10:20:02 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 17:52:29
20 MURAT ESENOLUK 740 10:23:14 09.02.2019 07:32:32 09.02.2019 17:55:46
21 Savas Lutfi KARA 721 10:30:09 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 18:02:43
22 DAVUT HAZAR 789 10:36:31 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 18:09:02
23 Cengiz ÇELİK 771 10:37:11 09.02.2019 07:32:52 09.02.2019 18:10:03
24 Sadık Taşkın 710 10:58:27 09.02.2019 07:32:51 09.02.2019 18:31:18
25 zafer Dinç 702 11:04:20 09.02.2019 07:32:20 09.02.2019 18:36:40
26 Dinçer Doyuran 739 11:14:32 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 18:47:06
27 Mecit Çelebi 703 11:16:37 09.02.2019 07:32:46 09.02.2019 18:49:23
28 Zekeriya İğmar 748 11:17:48 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 18:50:10
29 Bahri Bülent Özel 812 11:21:28 09.02.2019 07:32:44 09.02.2019 18:54:12
30 Haluk ÖZKAN 722 11:23:37 09.02.2019 07:32:49 09.02.2019 18:56:26
31 İlhan ÇAVUŞOĞLU 782 11:25:35 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 18:57:59
32 Kaan Bilgin 733 11:30:03 09.02.2019 07:32:42 09.02.2019 19:02:45
33 Baris OZDEMIR 788 11:30:06 09.02.2019 07:32:41 09.02.2019 19:02:47
34 Ali Özcan 770 11:32:24 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 19:04:58
35 Gokhan Guneri 798 11:32:28 09.02.2019 07:32:28 09.02.2019 19:04:56
36 Barış Yavuz 768 11:43:26 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 19:16:06
37 Fatih Yakuş 708 11:34:13 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 19:06:35
38 Cem Ezer 747 11:44:24 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 19:17:04
39 Ceyhun Esen 742 11:44:33 09.02.2019 07:32:33 09.02.2019 19:17:06
40 Tuğrul Peker 701 11:44:34 09.02.2019 07:32:36 09.02.2019 19:17:10
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41 Sonat Idi 776 11:45:21 09.02.2019 07:32:39 09.02.2019 19:18:00
42 RIZA DİNÇER 706 11:45:38 09.02.2019 07:32:19 09.02.2019 19:17:57
43 Ender Akyüz 779 11:45:53 09.02.2019 07:32:35 09.02.2019 19:18:28
44 Andım Oben BALCE 793 11:46:23 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 19:18:45
45 serhat kırali 725 12:02:03 09.02.2019 07:32:44 09.02.2019 19:34:47
46 ilkin cankul 759 12:10:56 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 19:43:20
47 Cem SAVACI 719 12:24:03 09.02.2019 07:32:36 09.02.2019 19:56:39
48 Fatih Tosun 751 12:34:35 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:07:00
49 Elshan Guliyev 727 12:35:25 09.02.2019 07:32:29 09.02.2019 20:07:54
50 BAYRAM UYSAL 760 12:36:26 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 20:08:50
51 Ahmet Savgat 780 12:39:00 09.02.2019 07:32:54 09.02.2019 20:11:54
52 ALİ ERKAN 756 12:39:49 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:12:14
53 emre ikizler 811 12:41:25 09.02.2019 07:32:54 09.02.2019 20:14:19
54 Ali Kaytan 730 12:50:28 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 20:22:49
55 Ahmet Tarakçı 718 12:50:53 09.02.2019 07:32:53 09.02.2019 20:23:46
56 ABDULLAH KAPLAN 717 12:51:12 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 20:23:52
57 Melih Rüçhan Şensoy 711 12:51:18 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 20:23:49
58 habip albayrak 720 12:51:41 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 20:24:12
59 Hüseyin Doğan 753 12:52:32 09.02.2019 07:32:33 09.02.2019 20:25:05
60 CİHAT ÇELİKKAN 785 12:54:22 09.02.2019 07:32:28 09.02.2019 20:26:50
61 ozhan pestanlı 800 12:57:00 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:29:25
62 İSMAİL ÇAĞRI ÖNCU 801 12:57:18 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:29:43
63 İsa Kocakaya 795 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:27 DNF
64 Yavuz Selim Kökten 777 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:46 DNF
65 Tuncay ÇOŞKUN 784 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:38 DNF
66 Selim Korkmaz 786 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:22 DNF
67 SATILMIŞ GÜNDOĞDU 790 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
68 BAKİ ŞAHİN 791 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:47 DNF
69 Mesut Yiğit 758 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF
70 Ahmet Ziya Erdoğan 743 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:20 DNF
71 Mehmet ali Uzun 744 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
72 hüseyin polat 749 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF
73 İbrahim Aydın 737 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:42 DNF
74 sezgin oturmaz 731 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:30 DNF
75 SERKAN SAKTANBER 741 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:54 DNF
76 Fahri Erenel 734 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:33 DNF
77 Haluk KORKMAZYÜREK 724 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:33 DNF
78 Süleyman ÇETİNER 713 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
79 Bekir ÇAKAROĞLU 707 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF
80 Tolga SARI 716 00:00:00 DNS DNS
81 Fedai Kürtül 732 00:00:00 DNS DNS
82 HİKMET RENDE 736 00:00:00 DNS DNS
83 FATİH KOCAMAN 746 00:00:00 DNS DNS
84 ALİ KARAGÜNDÜZ 761 00:00:00 DNS DNS
85 Rasih Haldun Aydıngün 773 00:00:00 DNS DNS
86 ömer artan 802 00:00:00 DNS DNS
87 KEMAL KUKUL 762 00:00:00 DSQ DSQ

Erkek 40 Altı



Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 Murat Barut 754 08:49:10 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 16:21:44
2 hadi jafari 765 08:56:51 09.02.2019 07:32:23 09.02.2019 16:29:14
3 Huseyin Gumus 783 09:05:17 09.02.2019 07:32:39 09.02.2019 16:37:56
4 özgür SANCAK 750 09:17:56 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 16:50:17
5 Ivan Baryshev 803 09:53:16 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 17:25:43
6 Harun Erbil 704 10:09:10 09.02.2019 07:32:35 09.02.2019 17:41:45
7 Can Uğur 767 10:18:43 09.02.2019 07:32:32 09.02.2019 17:51:15
8 mustafa yıldırım 794 10:20:02 09.02.2019 07:32:27 09.02.2019 17:52:29
9 Sadık Taşkın 710 10:58:27 09.02.2019 07:32:51 09.02.2019 18:31:18
10 Dinçer Doyuran 739 11:14:32 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 18:47:06
11 Haluk ÖZKAN 722 11:23:37 09.02.2019 07:32:49 09.02.2019 18:56:26
12 Ali Özcan 770 11:32:24 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 19:04:58
13 Fatih Yakuş 708 11:34:13 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 19:06:35
14 Tuğrul Peker 701 11:44:34 09.02.2019 07:32:36 09.02.2019 19:17:10
15 Sonat Idi 776 11:45:21 09.02.2019 07:32:39 09.02.2019 19:18:00
16 serhat kırali 725 12:02:03 09.02.2019 07:32:44 09.02.2019 19:34:47
17 Ahmet Savgat 780 12:39:00 09.02.2019 07:32:54 09.02.2019 20:11:54
18 emre ikizler 811 12:41:25 09.02.2019 07:32:54 09.02.2019 20:14:19
19 ABDULLAH KAPLAN 717 12:51:12 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 20:23:52
20 Hüseyin Doğan 753 12:52:32 09.02.2019 07:32:33 09.02.2019 20:25:05
21 ozhan pestanlı 800 12:57:00 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:29:25
22 İSMAİL ÇAĞRI ÖNCU 801 12:57:18 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:29:43
23 Selim Korkmaz 786 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:22 DNF
24 Mesut Yiğit 758 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF
25 Bekir ÇAKAROĞLU 707 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 Mehmet Kaplan 787 09:00:12 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 16:32:33
2 Tom Rushton 813 09:02:37 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 16:35:02
3 Cengiz Akyüz 745 09:05:24 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 16:37:46
4 Hakan Kerimoğlu 764 09:50:29 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:22:51
5 Mustafa Baş 799 10:10:22 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:42:44
6 Mehmet ÖNELGE 715 10:10:46 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 17:43:20
7 Feyyaz Dumlu 781 10:13:08 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 17:45:30
8 MURAT ESENOLUK 740 10:23:14 09.02.2019 07:32:32 09.02.2019 17:55:46
9 Savas Lutfi KARA 721 10:30:09 09.02.2019 07:32:34 09.02.2019 18:02:43
10 DAVUT HAZAR 789 10:36:31 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 18:09:02
11 Cengiz ÇELİK 771 10:37:11 09.02.2019 07:32:52 09.02.2019 18:10:03
12 Zekeriya İğmar 748 11:17:48 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 18:50:10
13 Bahri Bülent Özel 812 11:21:28 09.02.2019 07:32:44 09.02.2019 18:54:12
14 İlhan ÇAVUŞOĞLU 782 11:25:35 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 18:57:59
15 Kaan Bilgin 733 11:30:03 09.02.2019 07:32:42 09.02.2019 19:02:45
16 Baris OZDEMIR 788 11:30:06 09.02.2019 07:32:41 09.02.2019 19:02:47
17 Gokhan Guneri 798 11:32:28 09.02.2019 07:32:28 09.02.2019 19:04:56
18 Barış Yavuz 768 11:43:26 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 19:16:06
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19 Cem Ezer 747 11:44:24 09.02.2019 07:32:40 09.02.2019 19:17:04
20 Ceyhun Esen 742 11:44:33 09.02.2019 07:32:33 09.02.2019 19:17:06
21 Ender Akyüz 779 11:45:53 09.02.2019 07:32:35 09.02.2019 19:18:28
22 ilkin cankul 759 12:10:56 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 19:43:20
23 Elshan Guliyev 727 12:35:25 09.02.2019 07:32:29 09.02.2019 20:07:54
24 ALİ ERKAN 756 12:39:49 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:12:14
25 Ahmet Tarakçı 718 12:50:53 09.02.2019 07:32:53 09.02.2019 20:23:46
26 Melih Rüçhan Şensoy 711 12:51:18 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 20:23:49
27 habip albayrak 720 12:51:41 09.02.2019 07:32:31 09.02.2019 20:24:12
28 Yavuz Selim Kökten 777 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:46 DNF
29 Mehmet ali Uzun 744 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
30 sezgin oturmaz 731 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:30 DNF
31 SERKAN SAKTANBER 741 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:54 DNF
32 Süleyman ÇETİNER 713 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
33 Tolga SARI 716 00:00:00 DNS DNS
34 FATİH KOCAMAN 746 00:00:00 DNS DNS
35 ömer artan 802 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Süre Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı
1 Mustafa Kızıltaş 738 09:50:30 09.02.2019 07:32:23 09.02.2019 17:22:53
2 zafer Dinç 702 11:04:20 09.02.2019 07:32:20 09.02.2019 18:36:40
3 Mecit Çelebi 703 11:16:37 09.02.2019 07:32:46 09.02.2019 18:49:23
4 RIZA DİNÇER 706 11:45:38 09.02.2019 07:32:19 09.02.2019 19:17:57
5 Andım Oben BALCE 793 11:46:23 09.02.2019 07:32:22 09.02.2019 19:18:45
6 Cem SAVACI 719 12:24:03 09.02.2019 07:32:36 09.02.2019 19:56:39
7 Fatih Tosun 751 12:34:35 09.02.2019 07:32:25 09.02.2019 20:07:00
8 BAYRAM UYSAL 760 12:36:26 09.02.2019 07:32:24 09.02.2019 20:08:50
9 Ali Kaytan 730 12:50:28 09.02.2019 07:32:21 09.02.2019 20:22:49
10 CİHAT ÇELİKKAN 785 12:54:22 09.02.2019 07:32:28 09.02.2019 20:26:50
11 İsa Kocakaya 795 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:27 DNF
12 Tuncay ÇOŞKUN 784 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:38 DNF
13 SATILMIŞ GÜNDOĞDU 790 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:37 DNF
14 BAKİ ŞAHİN 791 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:47 DNF
15 Ahmet Ziya Erdoğan 743 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:20 DNF
16 hüseyin polat 749 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:21 DNF
17 İbrahim Aydın 737 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:42 DNF
18 Fahri Erenel 734 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:33 DNF
19 Haluk KORKMAZYÜREK 724 00:00:00 09.02.2019 07:32:33 DNF
20 Fedai Kürtül 732 00:00:00 DNS DNS
21 HİKMET RENDE 736 00:00:00 DNS DNS
22 ALİ KARAGÜNDÜZ 761 00:00:00 DNS DNS
23 Rasih Haldun Aydıngün 773 00:00:00 DNS DNS
24 KEMAL KUKUL 762 00:00:00 DSQ DSQ

Erkek 50+


